
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2019 CORVETTE STINGRAY COUPE EXTERIOR: ARCTIC WHITE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE, 6.2L V8 DI/VVT
TRANSMISSION, 7-SPEED MANUAL

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• CHEVROLET COMPLETE CARE
• SEE WWW.CHEVY.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS
• TWO MAINTENANCE VISITS
  OIL & FILTER CHANGE
• MULTI-POINT INSPECTION
• 3 YR/36,000 MILES
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER WARRANTY
• 5 YR/ 60,000 MILES
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
• ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
• COURTESY TRANSPORTATION

MECHANICAL
• ENGINE, LT1 6.2L V8 DI/VVT
  W/ACTIVE FUEL MANAGEMENT
• TRANSMISSION, 7-SPEED MANUAL
  WITH ACTIVE REV MATCHING
• POWER STEERING, SPEED-SENSE,
  RACK & PINION, VARIABLE RATIO
• SUSPENSION SYSTEM, 4-WHEEL

  INDEPENDENT
• DRIVER MODE SELECTOR
• CAPLESS FUEL SYSTEM
• CALIPERS - DARK GRAY

SAFETY & SECURITY
• ACTIVE HANDLING STABILITY
  AND TRACTION CONTROL
• AIRBAGS, FRONTAL AND SIDE
  IMPACT WITH PASSENGER SENSING
  SYSTEM
• REAR VISION CAMERA
• BRAKES, 4-WHEEL ANTILOCK,
  4-WHEEL DISC

EXTERIOR
• PAINTED ALUMINUM WHEELS,
  19" FRONT & 20" REAR
• SUMMER ONLY, RUN FLAT TIRES
• HEADLAMPS, HIGH INTENSITY
  DISCHARGE, XENON, LED PARK
  AND TURN SIGNALS
• DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
• REMOVABLE ROOF PANEL, CARBON

  FIBER, PAINTED BODY-COLOR
• CARBON FIBER HOOD

INTERIOR
• SEATS, GT BUCKET, LEATHER
  SEATING SURFACES
• 8-WAY POWER SEAT ADJUSTER
• AIR CONDITIONING, DUAL ZONE
  CLIMATE CONTROL
• POWER WINDOWS, DRIVER & PASS.
  WITH EXPRESS DOWN/UP
• DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER
• STEERING COLUMN, POWER TILT &
  TELESCOPIC
• LEATHER WRAP STEERING WHEEL
  FLAT BOTTOM
• FLOOR MATS, CARPETED
• REAR WINDOW DEFOGGER
• KEYLESS OPEN AND START

CONNECTIVITY FEATURES
• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT
  PREMIUM BOSE AUDIO SYSTEM 8"
  COLOR TOUCH SCREEN BLUETOOTH

  STREAMING APPLE CARPLAY
  CAPABILITY AND ANDROID AUTO
  CAPABILITY PROVIDED BY APPLE
  AND GOOGLE AVAILABLE WITH
  COMPATIBLE SMARTPHONES
• SIRUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
  BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE
  (SUBJECT TO TERMS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT
  CAPABLE (SUBJECT TO
  TERMS SEE ONSTAR.COM)

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $55,900.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

1LT EQUIPMENT INC.

PERFORMANCE DATA AND VIDEO 1,795.00
RECORDER WITH NAVIGATION
Z51 STYLE SPOILER, CARBON 600.00
FLASH (DEALER INSTALLED)
CUSTOM CALIPER COLOR - RED 595.00
BLACK PAINTED ALUMINUM 495.00
WHEELS, 19" FRONT & 20" REAR
CARGO MAT (DEALER INSTALLED) 205.00
CARGO SHADE WITH CROSSED FLAG 170.00
LOGO (DEALER INSTALLED)
PREMIUM FLOOR MATS 165.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
CARBON FLASH BADGE PACKAGE 100.00

TOTAL OPTIONS $4,125.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $60,025.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,095.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $61,120.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

spend
$4,750

more in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 465 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

19 MPG

combined city/hwy city

16
highway

25

Two seaters range from 11 to 108 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.

5.3 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.00 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety 
and security of OnStar.

Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

  Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
     www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/
           passenger-vehicle  
       SEE OWNER’S MANUAL

WARNING
®

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 68%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

BOWLING GREEN, KY  U.S.A.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: UNITED STATES

TRANSMISSION: MEXICO

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

A California statute requires
the following notice to be
affixed to this vehicle:
 

"This vehicle is equipped
with bumpers that can
withstand an impact of 2.5
miles per hour with no
damage to the vehicle’s
body and safety systems,
although the bumper and
related components may
sustain damage.  The
bumper system on this
vehicle conforms to the
current federal bumper
standard of 2.5 miles per
hour."

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0039 – 05/19/2019

ORDER NO WZFP64 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 1YY07

DEALER NO 20091

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

BOWLING GREEN, KY U.S.A.

VIN 1G1YA2D77K5124140
             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

COURTESY CHEVROLET CENTER          
750 CAMINO DEL RIO N                
SAN DIEGO, CA 92108-3296               
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